Product Data Sheet
7/23/2025
Convectors & Fan Coils
Metal casing for recessed
iVector S2
UK - Myson
•   Robust housing
•   Wide application

ventilator convector
Type of accessory/spare part Rear panel
Height Millimetre (mm) 723, 790
Width / Length Millimetre (mm) 210, 914, 1114, 1314, 1514
Depth Millimetre (mm) 142, 790, 990, 1190, 1390
Weight Kilogram (kg) 6.8, 8.2, 9.9, 11, 12.6
4   |   Product Data Sheet Metal casing for recessed iVector S2, 7/23/2025
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
VSI-7CASING2P AZ500007524312N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 7 - 2 Pipe
VSI-7CASING4P AZ500007524314N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 7 - 4 Pipe
VSI-9CASING2P AZ500007524322N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 9 - 2 Pipe
VSI-9CASING4P AZ500007524324N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 9 - 4 Pipe
VSI-11CASING2P AZ500007524332N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 11 - 2 Pipe
VSI-11CASING4P AZ500007524334N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 11 - 4 Pipe
VSI-13CASING2P AZ500007524342N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 13 - 2 Pipe
VSI-13CASING4P AZ500007524344N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 13 - 4 Pipe
VSI-15CASING2P AZ500007524352N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 15 - 2 Pipe
VSI-15CASING4P AZ500007524354N0 Metal case for VSI units VSI 15 - 4 Pipe
5   |   Product Data Sheet Metal casing for recessed iVector S2, 7/23/2025